
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Pollentier 225 300 + 30 = 330 2185 +385 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 D. Benner 203 236 + 30 = 266 2451 +451 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 C. Gibbons 236 215 + 0 = 215 2666 +466 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Roedner 224 227 + 30 = 257 2923 +523 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 C. Pollentier 226 266 + 30 = 296 3219 +619 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 R. Erce 258 234 + 0 = 234 3453 +653 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 K. Punzel 228 213 + 0 = 213 3666 +666 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 J. French 225 227 + 30 = 257 3923 +723 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 B. Foertsch 208 258 + 30 = 288 4211 +811 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 R. Blanchar 207 223 + 30 = 253 4464 +864 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 J. Richgels 161 258 + 30 = 288 4752 +952 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: J. French 258 205 + 0 = 205 4957 +957 4000

Totals: 2862 + 240 = 3102 4957 +957 4000

221.58 238.50 8-4
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2021-22 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule

12 Tony Oliva 1855 +255


